
Nebraska PDP Premium Changes 2023 vs 2024

Plan Name Contract ID Plan ID 2024 Monthly 
Premium

2024 Annual 
Deductible

2023 Monthly 
Premium

2023 Annual 
Deductible

%Premium 
Change

AARP Medicare Rx Basic from UHC (PDP) S5921 370 $38.50 $545.00 $33.40 $505.00 $5.10
AARP Medicare Rx Preferred from UHC (PDP) S5820 024 $103.80 $0.00 $105.30 $0.00 ($1.50)
AARP Medicare Rx Walgreens from UHC (PDP) S5921 406 $62.00 $410.00 $28.30 $350.00 $33.70
Cigna Extra Rx (PDP) S5617 270 $80.70 $145.00 $56.70 $100.00 $24.00
Cigna Saver Rx (PDP) S5617 375 $20.30 $545.00 $12.10 $505.00 $8.20
Cigna Secure Rx(PDP) S5617 123 $59.20 $545.00 $37.00 $505.00 $22.20
Clear Spring Health Premier Rx (PDP) S6946 051 Not Offered Not Offered $18.50 $505.00 NA
Clear Spring Health Value Rx (PDP) S6946 022 $28.80 $545.00 $33.00 $505.00 ($4.20)
Elixir RxSecure (PDP) S7694 025 Not Offered Not Offered $73.20 $505.00 NA
Humana Basic Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 145 $44.50 $545.00 $37.00 $505.00 $7.50
Humana Premier Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 171 $95.20 $200.00 $75.40 $300.00 $19.80
Humana Walmart Value Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 204 $38.00 $545.00 $30.50 $505.00 $7.50
MedicareBlue Rx Premier (PDP) S5743 004 $123.50 $0.00 $113.60 $0.00 $9.90
MedicareBlue Rx Select (PDP) S5743 008 $20.20 $545.00 $17.30 $505.00 $2.90
MedicareBlue Rx Standard (PDP) S5743 001 $76.40 $545.00 $80.70 $505.00 ($4.30)
Mutual of Omaha Rx Essential (PDP) S7126 127 $22.90 $545.00 $18.40 $505.00 $4.50
Mutual of Omaha Rx Plus (PDP) S7126 024 $40.90 $545.00 $75.30 $505.00 ($34.40)
Mutual of Omaha Rx Premier (PDP) S7126 094 $70.30 $349.00 $62.20 $505.00 $8.10
SilverScript Choice (PDP) S5601 050 $41.00 $545.00 $37.90 $505.00 $3.10
SilverScript Plus (PDP) S5601 051 $92.60 $200.00 $82.40 $0.00 $10.20
SilverScript SmartSaver (PDP) S5601 200 $5.30 $280.00 $4.70 $505.00 $0.60
WellCare Classic (PDP) S4802 089 $39.40 $545.00 $35.00 $505.00 $4.40
WellCare Medicare Rx Value Plus (PDP) S4802 228 $79.00 $0.00 $71.40 $0.00 $7.60
WellCare Value Script (PDP) S4802 158 $0.50 $545.00 $7.50 $505.00 ($7.00)
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2024 Medicare Part D Prescription Drug Plans ‐ Nebraska
By Plan Name

Plan Name Contract 
ID

Plan ID Monthly 
Premium

$0 with 
Full LIS

Annual 
Deductible

Tier Level 
Exceptions to 

Deductible

AARP Medicare Rx Basic from UHC (PDP) S5921 370 $38.50 Y $545.00

AARP Medicare Rx Preferred from UHC (PDP) S5820 024 $103.80 $0.00

AARP Medicare Rx Walgreens from UHC (PDP) S5921 406 $62.00 $410.00 1

Cigna Extra Rx (PDP) S5617 270 $80.70 $145.00 1 & 2

Cigna Saver Rx (PDP) S5617 375 $20.30 $545.00 1 & 2

Cigna Secure Rx (PDP) S5617 123 $59.20 $545.00

Clear Spring Health Value Rx (PDP) S6946 022 $28.80 Y $545.00

Humana Basic Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 145 $44.50 $545.00

Humana Premier Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 171 $95.20 $200.00 1 & 2

Humana Walmart Value Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 204 $38.00 $545.00 1 & 2

MedicareBlue Rx Premier (PDP) S5743 004 $123.50 $0.00

MedicareBlue Rx Select (PDP) S5743 008 $20.20 $545.00 1 & 2

MedicareBlue Rx Standard (PDP) S5743 001 $76.40 $545.00 1 & 2

Mutual of Omaha Rx Essential (PDP) S7126 127 $22.90 $545.00 1

Mutual of Omaha Rx Plus (PDP) S7126 024 $40.90 Y $545.00

Mutual of Omaha Rx Premier (PDP) S7126 094 $70.30 $349.00 1 & 2

SilverScript Choice (PDP) S5601 050 $41.00 Y $545.00

SilverScript Plus (PDP) S5601 051 $92.60 $200.00 1 & 2

SilverScript SmartSaver (PDP) S5601 200 $5.30 $280.00 1

WellCare Classic (PDP) S4802 089 $39.40 Y $545.00

WellCare Medicare Rx Value Plus (PDP) S4802 228 $79.00 $0.00

WellCare Value Script (PDP) S4802 158 $0.50 $545.00 1 & 2
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2024 Medicare Part D Prescription Drug Plans ‐ Nebraska
By Monthly Premium

Plan Name Contract 
ID

Plan ID Monthly Premium $0 with  
Full LIS

Annual 
Deductible

Tier Level 
Exceptions to 

Deductible

WellCare Value Script (PDP) S4802 158 $0.50 $545.00 1 & 2

SilverScript SmartSaver (PDP) S5601 200 $5.30 $280.00 1

MedicareBlue Rx Select (PDP) S5743 008 $20.20 $545.00 1 & 2

Cigna Saver Rx (PDP) S5617 375 $20.30 $545.00 1 & 2

Mutual of Omaha Rx Essential (PDP) S7126 127 $22.90 $545.00 1

Clear Spring Health Value Rx (PDP) S6946 022 $28.80 Y $545.00

Humana Walmart Value Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 204 $38.00 $545.00 1 & 2

AARP Medicare Rx Basic from UHC (PDP) S5921 370 $38.50 Y $545.00

WellCare Classic (PDP) S4802 089 $39.40 Y $545.00

Mutual of Omaha Rx Plus (PDP) S7126 024 $40.90 Y $545.00

SilverScript Choice (PDP) S5601 050 $41.00 Y $545.00

Humana Basic Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 145 $44.50 $545.00

Cigna Secure Rx (PDP) S5617 123 $59.20 $545.00

AARP Medicare Rx Walgreens from UHC (PDP) S5921 406 $62.00 $410.00 1

Mutual of Omaha Rx Premier (PDP) S7126 094 $70.30 $349.00 1 & 2

MedicareBlue Rx Standard (PDP) S5743 001 $76.40 $545.00 1 & 2

WellCare Medicare Rx Value Plus (PDP) S4802 228 $79.00 $0.00

Cigna Extra Rx (PDP) S5617 270 $80.70 $145.00 1 & 2

SilverScript Plus (PDP) S5601 051 $92.60 $200.00 1 & 2

Humana Premier Rx Plan (PDP) S5884 171 $95.20 $200.00 1 & 2

AARP MedicareRx Preferred (PDP) S5820 024 $103.80 $0.00

MedicareBlue Rx Premier (PDP) S5743 004 $123.50 $0.00
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